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Data de
Exigibilidade

Data de
Pagamento

Justificativa

Pagamento
efetuado

2018

FEVEREIRO /| JANEIRO /
2018

MARGO /
2018

ABRIL /
2018

MAIO /
2018

JUNHO /
2018

JULHO /
2018

2018

12018

12018

12018

2018

DEZEMBRO /| [NOVEMBRO | OUTUBRO | SETEMBRO | AGOSTO /

* OBS.: NAO OCORRERAM PROCESSOS DE PAGAMENTO PARA ESSA CATEGORIA
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